
RESULTS SHEET CLASSICAL SCENES  

SCHOOL STUDENTS TITLES Final Rating Medal 
Box Elder Rachel Hunt. Allyssa Miller The Importance of Being Ernest Superior   
Box Elder Adam Wheatley, Kade Donovan Comedy of Errors Straight Superiors MEDAL
Box Elder Ben Haviland, John Demonja Antigone Straight Superiors MEDAL
Box Elder Sarah Wilde, Jenica Christensen Two Gentlemen of Verona Superior   
Clearfield Stacy Heiner, Mikenzee Heidrich, Julie Call Alice in Wonderland Superior   
Highland Jessica Johnson, Hope Thomas The Importance of Being Ernest Straight Superiors MEDAL
Highland Ellen Moffatt, Christine Kannapel The Ladies Man Straight Superiors MEDAL
Highland James Martin, Kennedi Bloomquist Antony and Cleopatra Straight Superiors MEDAL
Hillcrest Tyler Emeney, Gregory Jack The Knights Straight Superiors MEDAL
Hillcrest Eli Gerber, Jacob Virgin King Henry IV pt.1 Straight Superiors MEDAL
Hillcrest Taylor Larsen, Hailey Unice Pericles Straight Superiors MEDAL
Hillcrest Linda Smith, Sam Spainhower, Andrew Swain Cymbeline Straight Superiors MEDAL
Logan Leidy Rogers, Kristina Roy Twelfth Night Straight Superiors MEDAL
Logan Sarah Tyler, Josh Higham The Importance of Being Ernest Straight Superiors MEDAL

Maple Mtn. Georgina Dibble, Sarah Bendixsen Uncle Vanya Straight Superiors MEDAL
Maple Mtn. Dan Barber, Josh Miller The Importance of Being Ernest Straight Superiors MEDAL

Mountain Crest Molly Greehalgh, Rachel Trunnel As You Like It Superior   
Murray Ammon Black, Alyssa Chamberlain, Mason McMillan The Marriage Proposal Straight Superiors MEDAL
Murray Andrew Lake, Peter Rosen The Importance of Being Ernest Straight Superiors MEDAL
Murray Kaitie Woodmansee, Meghan Dow, Sadie Meyers Much Ado About Nothing Straight Superiors MEDAL
Murray Shawn Murray, Tristin Christensen Cyrano de Bergerac Superior   

Olympus Tamara Vukovic, Danielle Loch Twelfth Night Straight Superiors MEDAL
Provo AJ Taysom, Taylor Sorenson Tamburlaine the Great Pt. II Straight Superiors MEDAL
Roy Makayla Holmes, Bethany Doolhoff As You Like It Straight Superiors MEDAL
Roy Hannah Fullmer, Ryan McCutchen The Country Wife Excellent   

Salem Hills Jessica Nielsen, Stephanie Peck The Importance of Being Ernest Superior   
Skyline Kassie Shreiber, Kate Lips,  Beret Brems Much Ado About Nothing Excellent   

Timpview Miriam Bay, Mackenzie Nelson Mary Stuart Straight Superiors MEDAL
Timpview Isaac Robertson, Katherine Moulton, Riley Budd A Winter's Tale Straight Superiors MEDAL
Timpview Bria Alius, Kathryn Christensen The Importance of Being Ernest Straight Superiors MEDAL
Timpview Aaron Davis, Tate Jeppesen Julius Caesar Straight Superiors MEDAL
Westlake McKell Petersen, Robbin Ivie, Tori Duering Much Ado About Nothing Straight Superiors MEDAL
Westlake Jessica Greenroos, Brennan Newkirk Medea Straight Superiors MEDAL

Woods Cross Haley Nielsen, Katelyn Bretzing The Importance of Being Ernest Straight Superiors MEDAL
Woods Cross Shylo Bushy, Lance Allred, Ivy Van Lent Midsummer Night's Dream Excellent   

 



RESULTS SHEET CONTEMPORARY SCENES   
SCHOOL STUDENTS TITLES Final Rating Medal 
Box Elder Rachel Gathercole, Collette Ringstad Steel Magnolias Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Box Elder Kati Klitgaard, Michelle Glenn The Ladder Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Box Elder Brad Jones, Erika VanNoy, Catie Mondon The Miracle Worker Superior   
Box Elder Scott Frischnecht, Katrina Wood, McKenna Smith Arsenic & Old Lace Superior   
Clearfield Sarah Hanson, Ben Wright I Can't Think of it Right Now Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Clearfield Emily Hein, Ethan Swanson Rabbit Hole Superior   
Clearfield Jackson Stewart, Mackinzie Meyer All My Sons Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Highland Kali Scott, Hannah Foster Rabbit Hole Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Highland Darby Mest, Chloie Greenberg Final Placement Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Hillcrest Rachel Croft, Hannah Turpin Rabbit Hole Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Hillcrest Bridger Freeman, Adam Tanner A Long Day's Journey Into Night Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Hillcrest Bradley Mackay, Malia Morley The Fourposter Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Hillcrest Cindy Manwill, Katie Maxwell Picnic Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Logan Sara Orme, Justeena Harris Antigone Superior   
Logan Emily Nash, Emma Crumbley Mary of Scotland Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Logan Rachel Gardiner, Alexandra Lewis Diary of My Mad Mother Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Maple Mtn. Deven Skaggs, Katie Muirbrook Rabbit Hole Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Maple Mtn. Ruth Everett, Danae Stephens Death Knocks Excellent   

Mountain Crest  Ty Olsen, Jessica Horrocks Mousetrap Excellent   
Murray Korrine Woodmansee, Brett Knudsen The Loveliest Afternoon of the Year Superior   
Murray McKay Lago, Abbey Smiley The Boys Next Door Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Olympus Cristina Vazquez, Carson Kohler Watermelon Boats Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Olympus Sarah Clark, Zachary Wells Rosencrantz & Guildenstern Are Dead Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Provo Cameron Sumsion, Kaitlyn Hawkins Buried Child Superior   
Roy Haille Van Patten, Chase Grover The Kissing Scene Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Roy Chelsea Ratliff, Samantha Carter Midnight Run Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Roy Elizabeth P. Pattillo, Zac Haney Plaza Suite Superior   

Salem Hills Jared Rasmussen, Scott Winn The Odd Couple Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Salem Hills Jessica Raadgep, Breaane Slade The Miracle Worker Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Skyline Peter Wang, Abbie Hamilton Plaza Suite Excellent   
Timpview Joseph Moulton, Alyssa Smith A Poor Defenseless Creature Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Timpview Mayson Astle, Heather Peavler Gingerbread Lady Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Timpview Britney Peterson, Ethan Baird Baby With the Bathwater Superior   
Timpview Carolyn Baird, Autumn Clark Lettice and Lovege Excellent   
Westlake Erika Lauts, Brittany Hanks, Jessica Montgomery Complete Wrks of Shakspr Abridged Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Westlake Bethan Williams, Ali Brown Wait Until Dark Superior   

Woods Cross George Blackburn, Skyler Hudson Angels in America Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Woods Cross Summer Sloan, Mitchell Gibb The Funeral Parlor Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Woods Cross Zach Hosman, Whitney Brimley Guys and Dolls Superior   



RESULTS SHEET DRAMATIC MONOLOGUES  
SCHOOL STUDENTS TITLES Final Rating Medal 
Box Elder Richelle Sutton Dido, Queen of Carthage Superior   
Box Elder Emily Johnson Antigone Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Box Elder Shannon McCullam Radium Girls Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Box Elder Kelsee Ivie Got A Quarter, Mister Superior   
Clearfield Kaitlin Kwiatkowski Interstate Superior   
Cyprus Kayela Beyeler Chapter Two Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Herriman Alyssa McGavin Blair Witch Project Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Herriman Shelby Summers Steel Magnolias Superior   
Highland Claire Mehleisen Obsession Superior   
Highland Victoria Wiesner Under the Influence Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Hillcrest Roscoe Ashurst-McGee The Seagull Superior   
Hillcrest Ben Graul Angels In America Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Hillcrest Julia Turner Copenhagen Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Hillcrest Jacob Viramontes All I Really Need to Know I Learned in Kindergarten Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Legacy Acad. Kyle Dunshee Oleanna Superior   
Legacy Acad. Jessica Totten Night Mother Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Logan MarKaye Hassan Gruesome Playground Injuries Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Logan Sarah Gee Our Town Superior   
Logan Jessica Gunn Les Miserables Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Logan Ashley Smith Chapter Two Superior   

Maple Mtn. Samantha Jensen Terra Nova Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Maple Mtn. Heather Linde Rabbit Hole Excellent   

Mountain Crest Seth Foster Selfish Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Murray Peter Beall He Who Gets Slapped Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Murray Ellie Dow  W;t Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Murray Karissa Magleby Untitled Superior   

Olympus Sarah Keating Backhanded Excellent 
Olympus Kristen Olavson Trestle at Pope Lick Creek Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Provo Sha'Kila Rodriquez Transfiguration Superior   
Provo Nick Peterson Twelve Angry Men Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Provo Christy Haynie A Midsummer Night's Dream Superior   
Roy Charnee Jamison A Streetcar Named Desire Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Roy Megan Eames House of Leaves Superior   
Roy Michael Shuman Painful Memories Superior   

Salem Hills Hayden Berg Somebody's Baby Superior   
Salem Hills Erik Sealander The Glass Menagerie Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Springville Eric Mageno The Laramie Project Rating Drop No 
Timpview Lauren Faber Clear Glass Marbles Straight Superiors MEDAL 



RESULTS 
SHEET 

DRAMATIC MONOLOGUES 
 

SCHOOL STUDENTS TITLES Final Rating Medal 
Timpview Hannah McCulloch Hamlet Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Timpview Jake Knell Henry IV Superior   
Timpview Brittany Parker  Lost in Yonkers Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Westlake Jeremy Sidwell  Psycho Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Westlake Mekel Jones Chapter Two Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Westlake Cody Jorgensen Julius Caesar Straight Superiors MEDAL 

Woods Cross Keenan Panti The Button Straight Superiors MEDAL 
Woods Cross Ali Ainscough Our Town Excellent   
Woods Cross Cole Davis  Horrible Child Straight Superiors MEDAL 

 



RESULTS SHEET HUMOROUS MONOLOGUES   
SCHOOL STUDENTS TITLES Final Rating Medal 
Box Elder Aubrey Wolf I Love to Listen to Grown Ups Excellent   
Box Elder Sydney Smith Help Send Candy Bars Straight Superiors MEDAL
Box Elder Katie Merkley My Blankee Straight Superiors MEDAL
Box Elder Kailie DeFriez Come Blow Your Horn Straight Superiors MEDAL

East Emily Buhler Harvey Superior   
Herriman Benjamin Whitmore The Frog Prince Excellent   
Highland Kasia Wozniak Make Me Laugh Clown Straight Superiors MEDAL
Highland Jack Llewelyn Dominic Straight Superiors MEDAL
Highland Gello Avila My Heart and the Real World Superior   
Highland Tim Taylor You're A Good Man Charlie Brown Excellent   
Hillcrest Grace Carlson The Search for Signs of Intelligent Life in the Universe Straight Superiors MEDAL
Hillcrest Marcela de Moraes Tickles Straight Superiors MEDAL
Hillcrest Becca Ashton A Girl's Guide to Chaos Straight Superiors MEDAL
Hillcrest Jack Vawdrey The Boys Next Door Straight Superiors MEDAL
Logan Jamie Godfrey All Mothers Are Clairvoyant Straight Superiors MEDAL
Logan Morgan Brown Audition Superior   
Logan Chloe Jensen Fifteen Minutes Straight Superiors MEDAL

Maple Mtn. Casey Brown The Nerd Straight Superiors MEDAL
Maple Mtn. Rachel Everett Getting Reuben to Propose Straight Superiors MEDAL

Mountain Crest Trevor Miller Super Villan Straight Superiors MEDAL
Murray Mallory Ann Mower A Mother's Prayer for Her Daughter Straight Superiors MEDAL
Murray Madison McMillan An Ideal Husband Excellent   
Murray Clayton Guymon The Actor's Nightmare Straight Superiors MEDAL

Olympus Maren Bills Born Yesterday Straight Superiors MEDAL
Olympus Heidi Glauser Pattie Lupone: Live on bradway Concert Series Straight Superiors MEDAL

Provo McKay Nelson The Green Hornet Straight Superiors MEDAL
Provo McKell Roddam Tomorrow's Wish Superior   
Roy Zach Lollar The Way We Talk Superior   
Roy Jacel Recto Boys Talks and Life Lessons Filipino Style Straight Superiors MEDAL
Roy Madison Spendlove Laughing Wild Superior   
Roy Sera Thomas 4/9/12 Sis Hopkin's Audition     

Springville Kate Baxter My Grandma Lola Straight Superiors MEDAL
Timpview Aubrey Snelson "She" Superior   
Timpview Nick Gledhill The Emperor's Phone Call Straight Superiors MEDAL
Westlake Maddie Bell The Casket Comedy Straight Superiors MEDAL
Westlake Alaynah Woodhouse Melanie Superior   

Woods Cross Lacey Betensen Company Straight Superiors MEDAL
Woods Cross Cheyenne Jackson French Fries Straight Superiors MEDAL



RESULTS SHEET HUMOROUS MONOLOGUES 
SCHOOL STUDENTS TITLES Final Rating Medal 

Woods Cross Ashley Robertson Rodeo Straight Superiors MEDAL
Woods Cross Thomas Reid  Bon Qui Qui Straight Superiors MEDAL

 



CLASSICAL SCENE MEDAL ROUND   

SCHOOL STUDENTS TITLES 

R
nk Total 

Total R
ating 

Final Rating MEDAL PLACE 
Murray Ammon Black, Alyssa Chamberlain, Mason McMillan The Marriage Proposal 3 18 Straight Superiors 1ST 
Hillcrest Taylor Larsen, Hailey Unice Pericles 9 18 Straight Superiors 2ND 
Murray Andrew Lake, Peter Rosen The Importance of Being Ernest 9 18 Straight Superiors 3RD 
Hillcrest Tyler Emeney, Gregory Jack The Knights 10 18 Straight Superiors   
Hillcrest Eli Gerber, Jacob Virgin King Henry IV Pt. 1 11 18 Straight Superiors   

Box Elder Ben Haviland, John DeMonga Antigone 12 18 Straight Superiors   
Timpview Aaron Davis, Tate Jeppesen Julius Caesar 12 18 Straight Superiors   

CONTEMPORARY SCENE MEDAL ROUND   
Hillcrest Bradley Mackay, Malia Morley The Fourposter 5 18 Straight Superiors 1ST 
Westlake Erika Lauts, Brittany Hanks, Jessica Montgomery The Complte Wrks of Shakspr Abrgd 9 18 Straight Superiors 2ND 
Murray McKay Lago, Abbey Smiley The Boys Next Door 9 18 Straight Superiors 3RD 
Woods 
Cross Summer Sloan, Mitchell Gibb The Funeral Parlor 10 18 Straight Superiors   

Box Elder Kati Klitgaard, Michelle Glenn The Ladder 10 18 Straight Superiors   
Highland Darby Mest, Chloie Greenberg Final Placement 11 18 Straight Superiors   
Highland Kali Scott, Hannah Foster Rabbit Hole 12 18 Straight Superiors   
Olympus Cristina Vazquez, Carson Kohler Watermelon Boats 12 18 Straight Superiors   

 DRAMATIC MONOLOGUE MEDAL ROUND   
Woods 
Cross Cole Davis Horrible Child 3 18 Straight Superiors 1ST 
Woods 
Cross Keenan Panti The Button 9 18 Straight Superiors 2ND 
Logan MarKaye Hassan Gruesome Playground Injuries 9 18 Straight Superiors 3RD 

Hillcrest Ben Graul Angels in America 10 18 Straight Superiors   
Box Elder Shannon McCullam Radium Girls 11 15 Superior   
Box Elder Emily Johnson Antigone 12 18 Straight Superiors   

 

 



HUMOROUS MONOLOGUE MEDAL ROUND   
Timpview Nick Gledhill The Emperor's Phone Call 6 18 Straight Superiors 1ST 
Hillcrest Marcela de Moraes Tickles 7 18 Straight Superiors 2ND 

Roy Jacel Recto Boys & Life Lessons Filipino Style 9 18 Straight Superiors 3RD 
Hillcrest Jack Vawdrey The Boys Next Door 9 18 Straight Superiors   
Hillcrest Grace Carlson The Search for…….Universe 11 18 Straight Superiors   

Box Elder Katie Merkley My Blankee 12 18 Straight Superiors   
Olympus Maren Bills Born Yesterday 12 18 Straight Superiors   

Logan Morgan Brown Audition 12 18 Straight Superiors   

 MUSICAL THEATRE MEDAL ROUND   
Logan Katie Francis Nothing 4 18 Straight Superiors 1ST 

Legacy Acad. Meilee Ballard 100 Easy Ways to Lose A Man 7 18 Straight Superiors 2ND 
Clearfield Spencer Hunsiker,  Last Five Years 8 18 Straight Superiors 3RD 
Olympus Katryna Williams Beyond My Wildest Dreams 11 12 Excellent   
Clearfield Carol Myers, Casey Greenwood Jeckyl & Hyde 12 18 Straight Superiors   
Box Elder Callan Merkley, Becky Collins A Little Fall of Rain 12 18 Straight Superiors   

 PANTOMIME MEDAL ROUND   
Timpview Matthew D. Baird Fireman 24-7 6 18 Straight Superiors 1ST 
Murray Shelby Saxton, Brooklyn Brewer Tonight 6 18 Straight Superiors 2ND 
Hillcrest Stevie Cooley, Krista Spainhower Scary Movie 8 18 Straight Superiors 3RD 

Roy Kyle Hughes Why I Don't Go to the Gym 10 18 Straight Superiors   
Herriman Raquel Tolley  Goin' Fishing 12 15 Superior   

East Ellen Williams, Byron Mellville Memories 12 15 Superior   
Cyprus Samantha Hansen, Destiny Giles M.O.G. U. 12 15 Superior   

Box Elder Jordan Toleman Goin' Fishing 12 18 Straight Superiors   
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